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CRICUIT DIAGRAM FOR CARD DETECT SWITCH
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PIN/NO ASSIGNMENT
C1 VCC
C2 RST
C3 CLK
C5 GND
C6 VPP
C7 I/O
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TOLERANCE:±0.05

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

SMT SOLDER AREA

COPPER RESTRICTED AREA
1.TOUCH AREA OF CONTACT

TIPS NO ELECTRICAL FUNCTION

2.NO FIRST PCB_LAYOUT

CIRCUITS IN THE AREA
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